



Mare Nostrum MONACO
MONACO
from 04th to 05th June 2016 - 50m pool



Results

[FINA quotation]

Records du 200 Brasse Messieurs

Records du Monde: **2:07.01** YAMAGUCHI Akihiro (1994) JPN 15/09/2012 GIFU
Records d'Europe: **2:07.23** GYURTA Daniel (1989) HUN 02/08/2013 BARCELONE
Record du Meeting: **2:08.43** KOCH Marco (1990) GER 07/06/2014 MONACO
Record du Mare Nostrum: **2:08.43** KOCH Marco (1990) GER 07/06/2014 MONACO

Final A : 200 Breaststroke Men

[Saturday, 04/06/2016]

1.	KOCH Marco	1990	GER	GERMAN SWIMMING FEDERATION (GER)	+0.71	2:09.45	944 pts
50 m :	29.59 (29.59)	100 m :	1:02.07 (32.48) [1:02.07]	150 m :	1:35.66 (33.59)	200 m :	2:09.45 (33.79) [1:07.38]
2.	CROUS Jarred chad	1996	RSA	SOUTH AFRICA FEDERATION (RSA)	+0.67	2:11.67	897 pts
50 m :	29.95 (29.95)	100 m :	1:03.40 (33.45) [1:03.40]	150 m :	1:37.35 (33.95)	200 m :	2:11.67 (34.32) [1:08.27]
3.	MAO Feilian	1993	CHN	CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION (CHN)	+0.68	2:12.91	872 pts
50 m :	30.80 (30.80)	100 m :	1:04.47 (33.67) [1:04.47]	150 m :	1:38.81 (34.34)	200 m :	2:12.91 (34.10) [1:08.44]
4.	OSELEDETS Dmytro	1994	UKR	UKRAINIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION (UKR)	+0.68	2:14.09	849 pts
50 m :	30.39 (30.39)	100 m :	1:04.06 (33.67) [1:04.06]	150 m :	1:38.51 (34.45)	200 m :	2:14.09 (35.58) [1:10.03]
5.	ZANKO Vsevolod	1995	RUS	RUSSIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION (RUS)	+0.69	2:16.79	800 pts
50 m :	31.75 (31.75)	100 m :	1:06.47 (34.72) [1:06.47]	150 m :	1:41.73 (35.26)	200 m :	2:16.79 (35.06) [1:10.32]
6.	BOLKVADZE Irakli	1994	GEO	GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS N. FED (...)	+0.67	2:17.56	787 pts
50 m :	31.11 (31.11)	100 m :	1:05.88 (34.77) [1:05.88]	150 m :	1:41.60 (35.72)	200 m :	2:17.56 (35.96) [1:11.68]
7.	DENCAUSSE Jean	1997	FRA	FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE NATATION...	+0.71	2:19.19	759 pts
50 m :	31.26 (31.26)	100 m :	1:06.71 (35.45) [1:06.71]	150 m :	1:42.26 (35.55)	200 m :	2:19.19 (36.93) [1:12.48]
---	DIETRICH Johannes	1993	AUT	AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION (AUT)		DSQ	

Final B : 200 Breaststroke Men

[Saturday, 04/06/2016]

1.	MATJIUR Radomyos	1988	THA	THAILAND AMATEUR SWIMMING ASS. (...)	+0.77	2:18.27	775 pts
50 m :	31.48 (31.48)	100 m :	1:06.62 (35.14) [1:06.62]	150 m :	1:42.40 (35.78)	200 m :	2:18.27 (35.87) [1:11.65]
2.	SUN Weixiang	1999	CHN	CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION (CHN)	+0.65	2:18.67	768 pts
50 m :	31.70 (31.70)	100 m :	1:07.14 (35.44) [1:07.14]	150 m :	1:43.13 (35.99)	200 m :	2:18.67 (35.54) [1:11.53]
3.	WONG Fu kang	1998	MAS	MALAYSIA NATIONAL SWIMMING TEAM...	+0.67	2:21.42	724 pts
50 m :	32.49 (32.49)	100 m :	1:09.00 (36.51) [1:09.00]	150 m :	1:45.40 (36.40)	200 m :	2:21.42 (36.02) [1:12.42]
4.	BUSSIERE Theo	1995	FRA	CN MARSEILLE	+0.65	2:23.67	690 pts
50 m :	31.63 (31.63)	100 m :	1:08.13 (36.50) [1:08.13]	150 m :	1:46.04 (37.91)	200 m :	2:23.67 (37.63) [1:15.54]
5.	PAUL Kevin frank hendryck	1991	RSA	SOUTH AFRICA FEDERATION (RSA)	+0.67	2:25.33	667 pts
50 m :	32.35 (32.35)	100 m :	1:08.93 (36.58) [1:08.93]	150 m :	1:46.71 (37.78)	200 m :	2:25.33 (38.62) [1:16.40]
6.	HELMBACHER Samy	1998	FRA	FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE NATATION...	+0.71	2:27.52	638 pts
50 m :	33.91 (33.91)	100 m :	1:10.68 (36.77) [1:10.68]	150 m :	1:49.04 (38.36)	200 m :	2:27.52 (38.48) [1:16.84]
7.	PETRASHOV Denis	2000	KGZ	KYRGYZ REPUBLIC (KGZ)	+0.78	2:28.85	621 pts
50 m :	31.66 (31.66)	100 m :	1:08.00 (36.34) [1:08.00]	150 m :	1:50.10 (42.10)	200 m :	2:28.85 (38.75) [1:20.85]
---	KAMMINGA Frederik	1998	CAN	TEAM ALBERTA (CAN)		DSQ	

